HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 13
DW-QAOC-1XXC
QSFP Active Optical Cable

Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 13 of 13
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DW-QAOC-1003C QSFP Active Optical Cable, 40G,3m
DW-QAOC-1010C QSFP Active Optical Cable, 40G, 10m
DW-QAOC-1020C QSFP Active Optical Cable, 40G, 20m
DW-QAOC-1300C QSFP Active Optical Cable, 40G, 300m
DW-QAOC-1XXXC QSFP Active Optical Cable, 40G, XXXm(XXX from 1 to 300)
XX Cable Length on OM3 Multimode Fiber (MMF)
03 003=3m
05 005=5m